
QUALIFYING 200m TT Quartetfinals Semifinals Finals

PLACE BIB SURNAME NAME UCI ID COUNTRY TIME

1 56 TOPCHANIUK Yelisaveta 10090480873 UKR 12.032 Heat 1 1 2 3 Heat 1 1 2 3 Final A 1 2 3 Place

2 50 METZ Bianca 10016054591 GER 12.061 TOPCHANIUK Yelisaveta TOPCHANIUK Yelisaveta METZ Bianca 1

3 58 MINOHARA Yukari 10021192662 JPN 12.454 BELDON Emelia Jael HOI Long TOPCHANIUK Yelisaveta 2

4 65 HOI Long 10011303615 MAC 12.463 Heat 2 Heat 2 Final B

5 52 KRAWCZYK Malgorzata Krystyna 10074962489 POL 12.563 METZ Bianca METZ Bianca HOI Long 3

6 51 ARCISZEWSKA Anita 10119607751 POL 12.833 SKJEVELAND Brittany Bravin MINOHARA Yukari MINOHARA Yukari 4

7 60 SKJEVELAND Brittany Bravin 10155367308 USA 12.975 Heat 3

8 63 BELDON Emelia Jael 10155174015 USA 13.329 MINOHARA Yukari

9 54 JOZWIAKOWSKA Dominika 10141793166 POL 13.415 ARCISZEWSKA Anita

10 59 SKJEVELAND Courtney Bravin 10152875620 USA 13.590 Heat 4

11 55 BIROSOVA Tereza 10046049924 SVK 13.611 HOI Long

12 62 BUCHKO Lindsay 10152150544 USA 13.842 KRAWCZYK Malgorzata Krystyna

13 64 TORRES Nora Alicia 10155255150 USA 15.256

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: Domtel-Sport Timing www.domtel-sport.pl 24-09-09 15:13



FINAL STANDING - SPRINT WOMEN

PLACE BIB SURNAME NAME UCI ID COUNTRY ROUND

1 50 METZ Bianca 10016054591 GER FINAL A

2 56 TOPCHANIUK Yelisaveta 10090480873 UKR FINAL A

3 65 HOI Long 10011303615 MAC FINAL B

4 58 MINOHARA Yukari 10021192662 JPN FINAL B

5 52 KRAWCZYK Malgorzata Krystyna10074962489 POL 1/4 FINAL

6 51 ARCISZEWSKA Anita 10119607751 POL 1/4 FINAL

7 60 SKJEVELAND Brittany Bravin 10155367308 USA 1/4 FINAL

8 63 BELDON Emelia Jael 10155174015 USA 1/4 FINAL

9 54 JOZWIAKOWSKA Dominika 10141793166 POL QUAL

10 59 SKJEVELAND Courtney Bravin 10152875620 USA QUAL

11 55 BIROSOVA Tereza 10046049924 SVK QUAL

12 62 BUCHKO Lindsay 10152150544 USA QUAL

13 64 TORRES Nora Alicia 10155255150 USA QUAL

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: Domtel-Sport Timing www.domtel-sport.pl


